PERMAL PROPERTY elonging, or in anywise incident or State of South Carolina, (+ Truct Combar k. SATISFACTION Guernee County. igns forever. And Heirs, Executors and Administrators Jarmers Bank where the owner and holder of a mortgage executed te Trust Compan August 6 day of---on year me and 192-7 town al Property Geenvill County_ any part thereof. Chick Hour Dollars, (\$ 230 000 Thous INI 11 Township, 108 recorded in t j office of Register of Mesne Conveyance, in Book-247 do hereby at page.... le same insured from loss or damage Jos. R. Bale acknowledge payment of said mortgage in full, and do hereby empower_ any time fail to do so, then the said Register of Mesne Conveyance to enter satisfaction of the same upon the records of his office. elved 27 august Witness our hand and seal this -192-3 day of ----Witness : an Jarmen Baux + Tweet les [SEAL] him [SEAL]hereby assign the rents and profits State of South Carolina, gns, and agree that any Judge of the premises and collect said rents and tout liability to account for anything Guenneer County. 2tar PERSONALLY appeared that if the A. P. Hawkens Cashier money aforesaid, with interest there-e, determine, and be utterly null and and made oath that he saw the within named tanun / seule + Irush 60 .to hold and enjoy the said sign, seal and deliver the within Satisfaction piece, and that he with -witnessed the execution thereof. ·st SWORN TQ before me this day A. D., 1923 Farr .and in the one hundred and ores 0 UL. - [L. S.] America. Notary Public for S. C. Hawk X. J. Dame(L. S.) .(L. S.) .(L. S.) .(L. S.) THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, MORTGAGE OF REAL ESTATE. Rendelle County. Haw kins a \mathcal{T} Personally appeared before me J. Davis and made oath thathe saw the within named. Zt. Xida .act and deed, deliver the within written Deed; and thathe, with... sign, seal, and as witnessed the execution thereof. SWORN to before me, this. D. 192 day of a. A. Haulking (SEAL.) lotary Public for South Carolina.

247

THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA,	RENUNCIATION OF DOWER.
I. John Kattersee	
do hereby certify unto all whom it may concern, that Mrs. Like Davis wife of the within named	ere Bank & Trust Co.
Heirs and Assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all he the Premises within mentioned and released. GIVEN under my hand and seal, this (6. th' day of A. D. 19.22 John Cattenne (L. S.) Notary Public for South Carolina.	
Recorded for highest 19.22,	